

Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF OPERATOR TRANSFER OF INJECTION OR SURFACE POND PERMIT

Check Applicable Boxes: Aug 15 2002	Effective Date of Transfer: // - 9 8
Check Applicable Boxes: Oil Lease: No. of Wells 2 KCC WICHITA	
Gas Lease: No. of Wells **	Lease Name: Mabry
** Side Two Must Be Completed.	NW NE Sec. 13 Twp. 26 R. 4 V E W
Saltwater Disposal Well - Docket No. D-23,518	Legal Description of Lease: C-E/2-N
Spot Location: 330 feet from(N)/ S Line	Legal Description of Lease.
990 feet from E /WLine	
Enhanced Recovery Project Docket No	County: Butler
Entire Project: Yes No	Production Zone(s): Arbuckle
Number of Injection Wells***	
Field Name: El Dorado Field	Injection Zone(s): Arbuckle
Surface Pond Permit #(API # If Drill Pit)	feet from N / S Line of Section
•	feet from E / W Line of Section
Identify: Emergency Pit Burn Pit	Storage Pit Drill Pit
Past Operator's License No. 3765	Contact Person: Vic Butler
Past Operator's Name & Address: LED Enterprises, Partnership	Phone: 316-321-0045
605 N. Alleghany, El Dorado, Kansas 67042	
	Date:
Title: Part Owner	Signature:
New Operator's License No. 32843	Contact Person: Vic Butler
New Operator's Name & Address: LED Enterprises,LLC	Phone: 316-321-0045
605 N. Alleghany, El Dorado, Kansas 67042	Oil / Gas Purchaser:
	Date: 08-12-02
Title: Part Owner	Signature:
Acknowledgment of Transfer: The above request for transfer of injection a	authorization, surface pond permit # has been
noted, approved and duly recorded in the records of the Kansas Corpor	
Corporation Commission records only and does not convey any ownership	
Comporation Commission records only and does not convey any owner-only	
LED Enterprises LLC is acknowledged as the	is acknowleged as the
new operator and may continue to inject fluids as authorized by	new operator of the above named lease containing the surface pond
Docket # D-23518 . Recommended action: Submit	permitted by #
U362 from 98 to present	portinities by #
Date: 5-15-03 Depart 36 6	Data:
Date:	Date:

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202

SCANNED

Must Be Filed For All Wells

* Lease Name:	Mabry			* Location: N/2 of NE/4 S13-T26S-R4E(80 acres)					
Well No.	API No. (YR DRLD/PRE'67)	Footage from Section Line (i.e. FSL = Feet from South Line)				Type of Well (Oil/Gas/INJ/WSW)	Well Status (PROD/TA'D/Abandoned)		
A-3	015-23383	<u> </u>	4330	Circle _(FSD/FNL	360	Circle FEU/FWL	Oil	TA'D	
B-1	15-015-21134	V	330	_ FSI(FNI)	660	(FEI)FWL	Oil	TA'D	
		<u>.</u>		_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
,,, ·, ,, ··				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL	AM 84.00		
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
			-	_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL			
				_ FSL/FNL		FEL/FWL		<u></u>	

A separate sheet may be attached if necessary

^{*} When transferring a unit which consists of more than one lease please file a separate side two for each lease. If a lease covers more than one section please indicate which section each well is located.

COUNTY OF_

Recorded March 31, 1997

я: 3:00 Р.М. #2724

5 2002

Mid-Continent Association Form

ASSIGNMENT OF OIL AND GAS LEASE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That the undersigned,	Book 804 200 /36
JIM A. HATTER	Maria Maly
hereinafter called Assignor (whether one or more), for and in consideration of One	
Pollar (\$1.00) the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby sell, assign, ransfer and set over unto	RTN: LED Enterprises (6) 605 N. Alleghany El Dorado, KS 67042
hereinafter called Assignee), a .875 working dated January 6	abry and Mrs. B.G. Mabry
NAMA OLOGO	, lessor S
ecorded in book Misc. 330 page 246 insofar as said	, lessee
Butler County, State of Kansas	lease covers the following described land in
North Half of the Northeast Quarter (N/2 of NE	(74) RECEN
	AUG 15
	KCC WICH
Effective April 1, 1997	- AMCh
e Assignor is the lawful owner of and has good title to the interest above assigned operty, free and clear from all liens, encumbrances or adverse claims; That said is dabove described, and all rentals and royalties due thereunder have been paid and full force have been duly performed. EXECUTED. This	all conditions necessary to keep the same
Jun all atter	. 19.97
J.M. A. HATTER	
ATE OF KINSHS UNITY OF Butler Before me, the understand a National State of State	R INDIVIDUAL (Kans. Okia. and Colo.)
Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public, within and for said County and of 11 Hrc 42, 19, personally appeared	State on this 3/2 Jim A. HAHER
ne personally known to be the identical person_who executed the within and forego executed the same asfree and voluntary act and deed for the same asfree and voluntary act and deed for the same asfree and voluntary act and deed for the same asfree and voluntary act and deed for the same asfree and voluntary act and deed for the same asfree and voluntary act and deed for the same asfree and voluntary act and deed for the same as	
executed the same as free and voluntary act and deed for the same as free and voluntary act and deed for the commission expires 4-25-99	oing instrument and acknowledged to me the uses and purposes therein set forth.
commission expires 4-25-99 mercunto set my hand and official seal the day	ng year last above written.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and official seal the day commission expires 4-25-99 TE OF	Notary Public